STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama

			en de la companya de La companya de la co	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.
☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility	No. of Additional	1	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Cod	a Filing Officer le.	501
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n). 1. Return copy or recorded original to:	Sheets Presented:	THIS	SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Time, Number & Filing Office		- -
Alabama Power Company	·	Date.	THIRE, HUMBER AT IMING CHASE	. ·	
600 North 18th Street					
Birmingham, Alabama 35291		1	•	**************************************	
Attention:			·		<u>_</u>
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First if a Person)	_		<u>(1)</u>	ស្រ្តីដូ
2. Name and Address of Debtor				<u>ត</u> ្ត	のに動い
Herrington, Ronnie]		44	** #
108 Sunnywood Circl				Q 1	10 m 20 m
Columbiana, AL 350) <u>) </u>			Øi Øi	2
		}		4	を言語
Social Security/Tax ID (*	m € 8 2
2A. Name and Address of Debio	ast Name First if a Person)				O E E
Herrington, Shady I				2	· ng mgg
108 Sunnywood Circl				H	2 8
Columbiana, AL 350)51			υ,	
Social Security/Tax ID		-			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	. <u></u> .	4. A	SSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF AN	Y) (Ł	ast Name First if a Person)
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person) A lohomo Worrer Commonst					
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street			:		
Birmingham, Alabama 35291					
Social Security / Tax ID #		4			·
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Typ		•	. T		
The heat pump(s) and all relate located on the property describ	ed materials, parts, accessor ed on Schedule A attached	tes ai herei	ia replacements inereto,		
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –	cu on senemble 12 manual	2010			Inter Code(s) From
Heat Pump Model No. 38YCC036	-3 Serial No.	46	98E22517	6	Back of Form That Best Describes The Settleteral Coursed
Model No. FB4anf03				£	Collateral Covered By This Filling:
MOdel No. IDadnie			9	•	<u>500</u>
	9	_A_A4	0 J D4	-	600
For value received, Debtor her foregoing collateral.	eby grants a security interes	st to ;	Secured Party in the	-	_
	Cro	ce Ind	lex in Real Estate Records	-	
Record Owner of Property:	CIU	22 III	ley in teat partic records		
Y					
Check X if covered Products of Collateral are 6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature		7. Ç	omplete only when filing with the Judge of Proba-	te: statement is S	2,300.00
 (check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state. already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state. 		,	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 2,300.00 Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$		
which is proceeds of the original collateral describ perfected	bed above in which a security interest is	a	n interest of record, give name of record owner in	Box 5	
acquired after a change of name, identity or corpo	rate structure of debtor		Signature(s) of Secure (Required only if filed without debto	ed Party(ies) r's Signature –	- see Box 6}
as to which the filing has lapsed.			Romes a Herrytun	TR	
Ronnie G. Herrington Signature(s) of Debugs(s)	Jr. /		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ins)(or Assign	دساره و	<u>. </u>
Shady L Herrington		_	Signature(s) of Segured Party(ies) or Assign	ee e	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		-			72
Type Name of Individual or Business	ING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		Type Name of Individual or Business STANDARD FORM — 1	UNIFORM COM	MERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1

(5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S)

(3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(4) FILE COPY - SECOND PARTY(S)

(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL

(2) FILING OFFICER COPY - NUMERICAL

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

	(Name) Ronnie G. Herrington, Jr.
This instrument was prepared by	(Address) 118 Sunny mail (mile) (a fumbiant 1999-11955 Inst * 1999-11955
Michael T. Atchison, Attorney at Law	Columbianing 1916 18 (5)
P O Box 822, Columbiana, AL 35051	
Francis 1.5 May 6/80	13/23/1999-11955 M
WARRANTY DEED, JUINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP - LAWYERS TITLE INSUR-	UH:US AH CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PI	002 CAN 20115
Seventy Five Thousand and no/100	DOLLARS
to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the Marshall L. Crawford and wife, Rita B. Crawford therein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Ronnie G. Herrington, Jr. and wife, Shady L.	ord H
(herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the	following described real estate situated in
Shelby County.	Alabama to-wit:
Not 27, according to the First Addition to Triple Sector, as recorded in Map Book 6, Page 155, in the Alabama.	· ·
Subject to taxes for 1998 and subsequent years, eapermits of record.	asements, restrictions, rights of way and
All of the above recited purchase price was paid finerewith.	from a mortgage recorded simultaneously
08/03/	1998-29353 AM CERTIFIED MTY JUDGE OF PROBATE MCD 9.50
	•
10 HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTLES is joint tensitis, with- the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that funiess the joint tenancy here the grantees become in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein. And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my lour) heirs, executors, and ad-	eby created is severed or terminated during the joint TVES of a interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and shall take as tenants in common.
and assigns, that I am two are lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns :	t they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted to 1 (we) will and my four) heirs, executors and administrators forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto act OUT	hand(s) and seal(s), this 31 s.t.
day of	
WITNESS:	
(Seal)	Jackel & Brandon (Scal)
Ma (Seal)	arshall L. Crawford Seatt
	7. B. C. and 1811
(Seal) Ri	to P Crawford (Seal)
Shelby County	
the understaned sutherity	, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State.
hereby certify that Morshall L. Crawford and Rita B.	Crawford
whose name signed to the foregoing conveyance, and won this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance they	who are known to me, acknowledged before me
	executed the same voluntarily
on the day the same bears date. 31st Given under my hand and official seal this day of	July 38
My Commission Expires: 10/16/2000	TOWN.